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Trofej Beograda 2016
Beograd, 18 - 19/6/2016

Event 19 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
19/06/2016 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Kadetski 24.94 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Beograd 14/07/2000
Apsolutni M 22.67 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
Juniorski 23.97 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Monterry 08/07/2008
Ml Pionirski 29.23 SAVIC, Novak SSU Krusevac 26/10/2013
Pionirski 26.60 LENDJER, Ivan MZR Beograd 28/10/2004
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.92 466
2. CELIKSU, Sertan 03 Kinaliada 30.53 396
3. TASBAS, Arda 03 BEYKENT 30.80 386
4. DUMAN, Ali Ata 02 BEYKENT 32.00 344
5. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 32.66 323
6. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 34.18 282
7. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 34.96 264
8. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 38.57 196
9. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.43 137

15 - 18 years

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 27.05 570 A
2. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.10 566 A

TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 27.10 566 A
4. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.20 560 A
5. HANSOY, Derin 01 Kinaliada 27.32 553 R
6. SVETEK, Jaka 00 SD Riba 27.49 543 R
7. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija 27.83 523
8. GLADEK, Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 28.25 500
9. ZUPANEC, Ales 00 PK Triglav Kranj 28.46 489

10. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 29.38 444
11. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija 29.67 432
12. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 37.03 222
13. BULAT, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 47.74 103

Open

1. SABO, Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.15 709 A
2. UDICKI, Bojan 93 SC Spartak-Prozivka 25.79 657 A
3. MESETOVIC, Adi 97 OLYMP 25.84 654 A
4. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.36 616 A
5. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 27.05 570 A
6. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.10 566 A

TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 27.10 566 A
8. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.20 560 A
9. HANSOY, Derin 01 Kinaliada 27.32 553 R

10. SVETEK, Jaka 00 SD Riba 27.49 543 R
11. PETRIC, Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 27.68 532
12. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija 27.83 523
13. GLADEK, Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 28.25 500
14. ZUPANEC, Ales 00 PK Triglav Kranj 28.46 489
15. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.92 466
16. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 29.38 444
17. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija 29.67 432
18. CELIKSU, Sertan 03 Kinaliada 30.53 396
19. TASBAS, Arda 03 BEYKENT 30.80 386
20. DUMAN, Ali Ata 02 BEYKENT 32.00 344
21. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 32.66 323
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Trofej Beograda 2016
Beograd, 18 - 19/6/2016

Event 19, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 34.18 282
23. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 34.96 264
24. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 37.03 222
25. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 38.57 196
26. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.43 137
27. BULAT, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 47.74 103


